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Organizer Top Sport Events
- RESULTS SUMMARY 42-Stage
CRIKVENICA - UCIKA 156-Kms Media..: 47,497-K/h

Date ..: 22/04/16

RESULTS INDIVIDUAL OVERALL
1° 58 ZOIDL, Riccardo TFS 3:17:04 1° 133 KVASINA, Matija

|

2° 133 KVASINA, Matija BCP a 28 | 2° 58 ZOIDL, Riccardo

3° 3 DE LAPARTE, Victor CcccC a 28 | 3° 121 ROGINA, Radoslav

4° 41 HANSEN, Jesper TNK a 34 | 4° 3 DELAPARTE, Victor

50 121 ROGINA, Radoslav ADR a 48 | 5° 123 NOVAK, Domen

6° 182 EIBEGGER, Markus RSW a 01:04 | 6° 41 HANSEN, Jesper

7° 4 GROSSHATNER, Felix cccC a 01:18 | 7° 4 GROSSHATNER, Felix

8% 123 NOVAK, Domen ADR a 01:21 | 8° 182 EIBEGGER, Markus

9° 198 DAVIES, Scott WGN a 01:35 | 9° 198 DAVIES, Scott
10° 52 ARREDONDO, Julian D. TFS a 01:41 | 10° 52 ARREDONDO, Julian D.
11° 196 PEARSON, Daniel WGN a 01:47 | 11° 196 PEARSON, Daniel
12° 134 POZDNYAKOV, Kiryll BCP a 01:50 | 12° 134 POZDNYAKOV, Kiryll
13° 32 FUMEAUX, Jonathan 1AM a 02:18 | 13° 66 SIMON, Jordi
14° 66 SIMON, Jordi VAT a 02:58 | 14° 161 KISERLOVSKI, Emanuel
15° 143 PAVLIC, Marko CAT a 03:39 | 15° 81 BARBIN, Enrico
STAGE TEAM RESULTS OVERALL TEAM RESULTS

1° SYNERGY BAKU C.P. BCP 09:59:12 | 1° SYNERGY BAKU C.P.

20 TEAM WIGGINS WGN a 02:02 | 2° ADRIA MOBIL

3° ADRIA MOBIL ADR a 03:06 | 3° TEAM WIGGINS

40 CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE CCC a 08:39 | 4° CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

50 TINKOFF TNK a 10:26 | 5° TINKOFF
OVERALL POINTS RESULTS OVERALL MOUNTAIN RESULTS

1° 54 NIZZOLO, Giacomo TFS 70-Ptos. | 1° 58 ZOIDL, Riccardo

2° 21 CAVENDISH, Mark DDD 64-Ptos. | 2° 112 OVECHKIN, Artem

3° 201 DUPONT, Timothy VWT 43-Ptos. | 3° 86 BOEM, Nicola

4° 85 RUFFONI, Nicola BAR 35-Ptos. | 4° 133 KVASINA, Matija

5° 58 ZOIDL, Riccardo TFS 25-Ptos. | 5° 3 DE LAPARTE, Victor
OVERALL RESULTS U-23

1° 123 NOVAK, Domen ADR 18:54:48 |

2° 198 DAVIES, Scott WGN a 01:.07 |

3° 196 PEARSON, Daniel WGN a 01:19 |

4° 174 PENKO, lzidor RAR a 08:23 |

5° 118 ZAKARIN, Aydar GAZ a 09:34 |

BCP
TFS
ADR
CCC
ADR
TNK
CCC
RSW
WGN
TFS
WGN
BCP
VAT
MKT
BAR

BCP
ADR
WGN
CCC
TNK

TFS

GAZ
BAR
BCP
CCC

D DO D DDV D®D® DYDY

L o D

18:53:51
19

26

53

57
01:03
01:16
01:33
02:04
02:10
02:16
02:19
02:36
03:30
03:40

56:48:27
03:06
04:35
08:39
10:50

20-Ptos.
18-Ptos.
17-Ptos.
15-Ptos.
10-Ptos.
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RESULTS 42 Stage Date ..: 22/04/16

CRIKVENICA - UCIKA, 156-Kms Average ..: 47,497-K/h Sta. Page.:

Rank Bib Nat-Uci Code  Name Cat Team hh:mm:ss
1° 58 AUT19880408 ZOIDL, Riccardo ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO 03:17:04
2° 133 CRO019811204 KVASINA, Matija ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 28
3° 3 ESP19860622 DE LAPARTE, Victor ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 28
4° 41 DEN19901023 HANSEN, Jesper ELI TINKOFF a 34
5° 121 CRO019790303 ROGINA, Radoslav ELI ADRIAMOBIL a 48
6° 182 AUT19841016 EIBEGGER, Markus ELI TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a 01:04
7° 4 AUT19931223 GROSSHATNER, Felix ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 01:18
8° 123 SL0O19950712 NOVAK, Domen U23 ADRIA MOBIL a 01:21
9° 198 GBR19950805 DAVIES, Scott U23 TEAM WIGGINS a 0135

10° 52 COL19880730 ARREDONDO, JulianD. ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 01:41
11° 196 GBR19940226 PEARSON, Daniel U23 TEAM WIGGINS a 01:47
12° 134 RUS19890120 POZDNYAKOQV, Kiryll ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 01:50
13° 32 SUI19880307 FUMEAUX, Jonathan ELI 1AM CYCLING a 02:18
14° 66 ESP19900906 SIMON, Jordi ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 02:58
15° 143 SL0O19930209 PAVLIC, Marko ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 03:39
16° 77 1TA19891005 RATTO, Daniele ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 03:48
17° 161 CRO0O19840803 KISERLOVSKI, Emanuel ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 03:52
18° 81 ITA19900304 BARBIN, Enrico ELI BARDIANI CSF a 04:02
19° 104 GBR19900901 HANDLEY, Richard ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 04:36
20° 204 BEL19881121. DHAENE, Brecht ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 05:10
21° 181 AUT19910628 RABITSCH, Stephan ELI TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a 05:27
22° 131 AZE19851128 AVERIN, Maxim ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 05:42
23° 33 NOR19931217 HOLST ENGER, Sondre ELI IAM CYCLING a 06:16
24° 43 AUS19920908 MCCARTHY, Jay ELI TINKOFF a 06:40
25° 194 GBR19880222 HOLOHAN, Liam ELI TEAM WIGGINS a 06:40
26° 147 CZE19930119 TUREK, Daniel ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 06:46
27° 84 1TA19920529 TONELLI, Alessandro ELI BARDIANI CSF a 07:44
28° 163 ITA19861119 MUCELLI, Davide ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 07:44
29° 108 NZL19930617 ORAM, James ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 07:44
30° 103 POL19890809 DOMAGALSKI, Karol ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 08:38
31° 164 1TA19890913 SANTORO, Antonio ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 08:38
32° 144 POL19910302 PIASKOWY, Emanuel ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 08:43
33° 13 BEL19880929 DE VREESE, Laurens ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 08:48
34° 174 SL0O19960725 PENKO, lzidor U23 RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 08:51
350 122 SLO19771207 GOLCER, Jure ELI ADRIAMOBIL a 08:57
36° 94 ESP19881221 LOZANO, David ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 09:25
37° 97 FRA19931030. PLANET, Charles ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 09:28
38° 157 NED19910827 DE GREEF, Robbert ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 09:57
39° 154 NED19890908 BOL, Jetse ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIUKE a 0957
40° 118 RUS19940419 ZAKARIN, Aydar U23 GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 10:02
41° 203 BEL19871107 CORDEEL, Sander ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 10:30
42° 67 CZE19891216 POLNICKY, Jiri ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 10:51
43° 47 POR19800326 PAULINHO, Sergio ELI TINKOFF a 11:12
44° 137 AZE19870212 ASADOV, Elchin ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 11:12
45° 14 KAZ19860313 GRUZDEV, Dmitriy ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 11:29
46° 25 RSA19890203 J.V.RENSBURG, Reinardt ELI DIMENSION DATA a 11:29
47° 83 1TA19911026 MAESTRI, Mirco ELI BARDIANI CSF a 11:54
48° 175 SLO19951110 RUCIGAJ, Ziga U23 RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 11:59
49° 95 ESP19830930 MEGIAS, Javier ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 12:45
50° 207 BEL19920410 VAN BREUSSEGEM, EliasELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 13:21
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Date ..: 22/04/16

Sta. Page.: 2
Rank Bib Nat-Uci Code  Name Cat Team hh:mm:ss
51° 156 NED19820417 MOL, Wouter ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 13:34
52° 75 [1TA19900430 NARDIN, Alberto ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 14:53
53° 132 SLO19810617 MUGERLI, Matej ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 14:53
54° 171 CRO0O19941006 MALTAR, Bruno U23 RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 14:53
55° 135 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS, loannis ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 14:53
56° 1 POL19860912 PATERSKI, Macigj ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 14:53
57° 5 POL19880227 HONKISZ, Adrian ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 14:53
58° 7 POL19900224 OWSIAN, Lukasz ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 14:53
59° 191 GBR19901120 CHRISTIAN, Mark ELI TEAM WIGGINS a 14:53
60° 113 RUS19920306 SAVITSKIY, Ivan ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 14:53
61° 111 RUS19900814 MAIKIN, Roman ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 15:57
62° 53 FRA19920317 BERNARD, Julien ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 18:54
63° 112 RUS19860711 OVECHKIN, Artem ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 19:04
64° 15 KAZ19910314 KAMYSHEV, Arman ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 19:04
65° 17 ITA19800916 VANOTTI, Alessandro ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 19:20
66° 74 |1TA19830726 DALL'ANTONIA, Tiziano ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 22:20
67° 54 1TA19890130 NIZZOLO, Giacomo ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 22:20
68° 71 ITA19840612 BANDIERA, Marco ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 22:20
69° 56 BEL19910430 THEUNS, Edward ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 22:20
70° 201 BEL19871101 DUPONT, Timothy ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 22:20
71° 31 SUI19900826 AREGGER, Marcel ELI IAM CYCLING a 22:20
72° 185 AUT19881021 SCHORN, Daniel ELI TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a 22:20
73° 34 AUS19891018 HOWARD, Leigh ELI 1AM CYCLING a 22:20
74° 183 GBR19901002 MCLAUGHLIN, Janes ELI TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a 22:20
75° 55 SUI19800117 RAST, Grégory ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 22:20
76° 126 SL0O19950213 PER, David U23 ADRIA MOBIL a 22:20
77° 22 RSA19921121 DOUGALL, Nick ELI DIMENSION DATA a 22:20
78° 51 [ITA19900809 ALAFACI, Eugenio ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 22:20
79° 162 1TA19890131  FAVILLI, Elia ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 22:25
80° 165 1TA19920324 VIOLA, Michele ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 22:25
81° 23 AUT19810217 EISEL, Bernhard ELI DIMENSION DATA a 24:45
82° 27 RSA19860412 THOMSON, Jay Robert ELI DIMENSION DATA a 24:45
83° 46 RUS19850702 TRUSOV, Nikolay ELI TINKOFF a 24:45
84° 24 AUS19890312 HAAS, Nathan ELI DIMENSION DATA a 24:45
85° 21 GBR19850521 CAVENDISH, Mark ELI DIMENSION DATA a 24:45
86° 166 SL.O19930805 REPSE, Uros ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 24:45
87° 173 SL0O19900415 JENKO, Robert ELI RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 24:45
88° 92 FIN19910917 HENTTALA, Joonas ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 24:45
89° 153 NED19910411 MEIJERS, Daan ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 24:45
90° 136 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV, Samir U23 SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 24:45
91° 26 AUS19821022 RENSHAW, Mark ELI DIMENSION DATA a 24:45
92° 176 SLO19970706 FINKST, Tilen U23 RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 24:45
93° 172 SL0O19931124 KOROSEC, Rok ELI RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 24:45
94° 45 SVK19881223 SAGAN, Jurgj ELI TINKOFF a 24:45
95° 38 BEL19860916 VANGENECHTEN, Jonas ELI 1AM CYCLING a 24:45
96° 36 SUI19921106 PELLAUD, Simon ELI 1AM CYCLING a 24:45
97° 98 NED19850504 VERSCHOOR, Martijn ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 24:45
98° 18 KAZ19911027 ZAKHAROV, Artyom ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 24:45
99° 91 BEL19910724 DE MESMAEKER, Kevin ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 24:45
100° 124 SL0O19910816 DRINOVEC, Matej ELI ADRIAMOBIL a 24:45
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Date ..: 22/04/16

Sta. Page.: 3
Rank Bib Nat-Uci Code  Name Cat Team hh:mm:ss
101° 106 GBR19910403 HUNT, Joshua ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 24:45
102° 115 RUS19940509 KURBATOQV, Alexey U23 GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 24:45
103° 114 RUS19900307 ERSHOV, Artur ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 24:45
104° 155 NED19930710 BUGTER, Luuc ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 24:45
105° 76 [1TA19930813 PACIONI, Luca ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 24:45
106° 138 CR019941026 RUMAC, Josip U23 SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 24:45
107° 186 GER19960529 SCHINNAGEL, Johannes U23 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a 24:45
108° 184 AUT19930324 BIEDERMANN, Daniel ELI TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a 24:45
109° 168 CR019970218 JABUKA, David U23 MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 24:45
110° 117 RUS19930630 EVTUSHENKO, Alexander ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 24:45
111° 152 NED19931204 VAN DER HOORN, Taco ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 24:45
112° 148 [ISR19940421 YECHZKEL, Aviv U23 CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 24:45
113° 96 [1TA19881028 PERON, Andrea ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 24:45
114° 6 POL19900226 MROZEK, Mercin ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 24:45
115° 151 NED19880411 VERMELTFOORT, Coen ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 24:45
116° 141 CAN19890525 BOIVIN, Guillaume ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 24:45
117° 127 SLO19950620 KATRASNIK, Gasper U23 ADRIA MOBIL a 24:45
118° 82 1TA19921010 SIMION, Paolo ELI BARDIANI CSF a 24:45
119° 142 USA19880216 BUTLER, Chris ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 24:45
120° 64 POL19900917 GRADEK, Kamil ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 24:45
121° 93 FRA19870427 LEFRANCOIS, Nicolas ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 24:45
122° 208 BEL19911220 VAN ZUMMEREN, Stef ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 24:45
123° 206 LTU19861026 KRUOPIS, Aidis ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 24:45
124° 61 POL19820510 BODNAR, Lukasz ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 24:45
125° 188 AUT19950303 WALZEL, Andreas U23 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a 24:45
126° 2 CZE19930511 GERNY, Josef ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 24:45
127° 125 SLO19961116 BOZIC, Jon U23 ADRIA MOBIL a 24:45
128° 202 BEL19850805 CALLEEUW, Joeri ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 24:45
129° 63 POL19890710 STACHOWIAK, Adam ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 24:45
130° 62 POL19911007 FRANCZAK, Pawel ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 24:45
131° 205 BEL19880224 GHYSELINCK, Jan ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 24:45
132° 192 GBR19870309 TENNANT, Andrew ELI TEAM WIGGINS a 24:45
133° 16 KAZ19920713 OMIRZAKQV, Dias ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 24:45
134° 44 SVK19940112 BASKA, Erik U23 TINKOFF a 24:45
135° 102 POL19830902 BIALOBLOCKI, Marcin  ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 24:45
136° 12 KAZ19920127 AYAZBAYEV, Maxat ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 24:45
137° 35 SUI19841125 LANG, Pirmin ELI 1AM CYCLING a 24:45
138° 197 GBR19860711 PATTEN, Daniel ELI TEAM WIGGINS a 24:45
139° 42 SVK19921221 KOLAR, Michal ELI TINKOFF a 24:45
140° 85 [ITA19901214 RUFFONI, Nicola ELI BARDIANI CSF a 24:45
141° 86 [1TA19890927 BOEM, Nicola ELI BARDIANI CSF a 24:45
142° 116 RUS19920210 SVESHNIKOV, Kirill ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 24:45
143° 11 1TA19890612 GUARDINI, Andrea ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 26:01
144° 72 1TA19880106 BENFATTO, Marco ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 26:21
145° 177 SLO19941105 MISKULIN, Jure U23 RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 28:14 Fc
146° 105 GBR19920710 HAPPER, George ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 28:21 Fc
147° 57 NED19880118 VAN POPPEL, Boy ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 28:21 Fc
148° 145 EST19930703 RAIM, Mihkel ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 29:19 Fc
149° 195 GBR19940120 LOWE, Samuel U23 TEAM WIGGINS a 29:34 Fc
150° 146 1ISR19941205 SAGIV, Guy U23 CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 29:44 Fc



e

Date ..: 22/04/16

TOUR OF

SHCROATIA 2

Rark Bib

151°
152°
153°
1540

Nat-Uci Code = Name

cat

107 GBR19870722 OPIE, Chris

37 1TA19890121
73 1TA19801127
101 GBR19800106

*(Fc=Fuera Control/Eliminados/Hors delais)

PELUCCHI, Matteo
CHICCHI, Francesco
BARKER, Yanto

ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI

ABANDONED DURING THE STAGE-ABN-

1

65

Sta. Page.: 4
Team hh:mm:ss
ONE PRO CYCLING a 30:25Fc
IAM CYCLING a 31:13Fc
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLLI - SIDE a 32:.01Fc
ONE PRO CYCLING a 3211Fc

ANIOLKOWSKI, StanislawPOL VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI
AUT TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W

2 187 ZELLER, Lukas

NOT STARTED -DNS-

1

68

KOCH, Jonas

STAGE POINTS RESULTS

10
20
30
40
5o
60
70
80
go

10°

11°
12°
13°

140

15°

58
133
3
41
121
182
4
123
198
52
196
134
32
66
143

ZOIDL, Riccardo
KVASINA, Matija

DE LA PARTE, Victor
HANSEN, Jesper
ROGINA, Radoslav
EIBEGGER, Markus
GROSSHATNER, Felix
NOVAK, Domen
DAVIES, Scott

ARREDONDO, Julian D.

PEARSON, Daniel
POZDNYAKOV, Kiryll
FUMEAUX, Jonathan
SIMON, Jordi
PAVLIC, Marko

GER

AUT
CRO
ESP

DEN
CRO
AUT
AUT
SLO
GBR
COL
GBR
RUS
SuUl

ESP

SLO

VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI

TREK - SEGAFREDO 25-Pun
SYNERGY BAKU C.P. 20-Pun
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 16-Pun
TINKOFF 14-Pun
ADRIA MOBIL 12-Pun
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W 10-Pun
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 9-Pun
ADRIA MOBIL 8-Pun
TEAM WIGGINS 7-Pun
TREK - SEGAFREDO 6-Pun
TEAM WIGGINS 5-Pun
SYNERGY BAKU C.P. 4-Pun
IAM CYCLING 3-Pun
VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI 2-Pun
CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM 1-Pun
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STGAGE MOUNTAIN RESULTS

-GORNJE JELENJE -Km.: 56,80 13-Cat

1° 112 OVECHKIN, Artem RUS GAZPROM - RUSVELO 12-Pun
2° 84 TONELLI, Alessandro ITA BARDIANI CSF 8-Pun
3° 198 DAVIES, Scott GBR TEAM WIGGINS 6-Pun
4° 147 TUREK, Daniel CZE CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM 4-Pun
59 123 NOVAK, Domen SLO ADRIAMOBIL 2-Pun
-VOJAK -Km.: 122,00 E?-Cat
1° 58 ZOIDL, Riccardo AUT TREK - SEGAFREDO 20-Pun
2° 133 KVASINA, Matija CRO SYNERGY BAKU C.P. 15-Pun
3° 3 DELAPARTE, Victor ESP CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10-Pun
4° 41 HANSEN, Jesper DEN TINKOFF 8-Pun
5° 121 ROGINA, Radoslav CRO ADRIAMOBIL 6-Pun
6° 182 EIBEGGER, Markus AUT TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W 4-Pun
7° 4 GROSSHATNER, Felix ~ AUT CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 3-Pun
8° 123 NOVAK, Domen SLO ADRIAMOBIL 2-Pun

STAGE SPECIAL SPRINTS RESULTS

-NOVI VINODOLSKI -Km.: 8,30

1° 21 CAVENDISH, Mark GBR DIMENSION DATA 5-Pun 3"

2° 63 STACHOWIAK, Adam POL VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI 3-Pun 2"

3° 114 ERSHOQV, Artur RUS GAZPROM - RUSVELO 1-Pun 1"
-RIJEKA CENTAR -Km.: 80,80

1° 95 MEGIAS, Javier ESP TEAM NOVO NORDISK 5-Pun 3"

2° 123 NOVAK, Domen SLO ADRIAMOBIL 3-Pun 2"

3° 33 HOLSTENGER, Sondre  NOR 1AM CYCLING 1-Pun 1"
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STAGE TEAM RESULTS

10
20
30
40
5o
60
70
80
go

10°

11°
12°
13°

140

15°

16°
17°
18°
19°

200

21°

SYNERGY BAKU C.P.

TEAM WIGGINS

ADRIA MOBIL

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
TINKOFF

CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM
MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM
TREK - SEGAFREDO

ONE PRO CYCLING
BARDIANI CSF

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W
VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING
IAM CYCLING

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

C.T. JOIN-S DE RIJKE
RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA
VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI
ASTANA PRO TEAM
GAZPROM - RUSVELO
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE
DIMENSION DATA

BCP
WGN
ADR
CccC
TNK
CAT
MKT
TFS
ONE
BAR
RSW
VWT
IAM
TNN
R
RAR
VAT
AST
GAZ
AND
DDD

09:59:12
10:01:14
10:02:18
10:07:51
10:09:38
10:10:20
10:11:26
10:11:47
10:12:10
10:14:52
10:20:03
10:20:13
10:22:06
10:22:50
10:24:40
10:26:55
10:29:46
10:30:33
10:32:04
10:32:13
10:49:46

D OO DO DDV ® YDV D®

02:02
03:06
08:39
10:26
11:08
12:14
12:35
12:58
15:40
20:51
21:01
22:54
23:38
25:28
27:43
30:34
31:21
32:52
33:01
50:34
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Date ..: 22/04/16

Km.: 820,8 Average ..: 43,434-K/h Pag.Over..: 1
Rank Bib Nat-Uci Code  Name Cat Team hh:mm:ss  Ptos
1° 133 CRO019811204 KVASINA, Matija ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. 18:53:51 164*
2° 58 AUT19880408 ZOIDL, Riccardo ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 19 254*
3° 121 CRO0O19790303 ROGINA, Radoslav ELI ADRIAMOBIL a 26 141
4° 3 ESP19860622 DE LAPARTE, Victor ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 53 169*
50 123 SLO19950712 NOVAK, Domen U23 ADRIA MOBIL a 57 162*
6° 41 DEN19901023 HANSEN, Jesper ELI TINKOFF a 01.03 139
7° 4 AUT19931223 GROSSHATNER, Felix ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 01:16 156+
8° 182 AUT19841016 EIBEGGER, Markus ELI TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a  01:33 213
9° 198 GBR19950805 DAVIES, Scott U23 TEAM WIGGINS a 02:04 216
10° 52 COL19880730 ARREDONDO, JulianD. ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 02:10 226
11° 196 GBR19940226 PEARSON, Daniel U23 TEAM WIGGINS a 02:16 312
12° 134 RUS19890120 POZDNYAKOQV, Kiryll ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 02:19 214
13° 66 ESP19900906 SIMON, Jordi ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 02:36 122
14° 161 CRO0O19840803 KISERLOVSKI, Emanuel ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 03:30 142
15° 81 ITA19900304 BARBIN, Enrico ELI BARDIANI CSF a 03:40 117
16° 143 SL0O19930209 PAVLIC, Marko ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 04:08 307
17° 181 AUT19910628 RABITSCH, Stephan ELI TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a  05:05 228
18° 104 GBR19900901 HANDLEY, Richard ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 05:05 283
19° 131 AZE19851128 AVERIN, Maxim ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 05:20 110
20° 43 AUS19920908 MCCARTHY, Jay ELI TINKOFF a 06:18 189
21° 204 BEL19881121. DHAENE, Brecht ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 06:39 253
22° 147 CZE19930119 TUREK, Daniel ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 07:15 172
23° 163 ITA19861119 MUCELLI, Davide ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 0722 196
24° 108 NZL19930617 ORAM, James ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 07:22 238
25° 32 SUI19880307 FUMEAUX, Jonathan ELI 1AM CYCLING a 07:55 314
26° 103 POL19890809 DOMAGALSKI, Karol ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 08:16 204
27° 13 BEL19880929 DE VREESE, Laurens ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 08:26 137
28° 122 SLO19771207 GOLCER, Jure ELI ADRIAMOBIL a 08:35 241
29° 97 FRA19931030. PLANET, Charles ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 09:06 171
30° 164 1TA19890913 SANTORO, Antonio ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 09:07 252
31° 174 SL0O19960725 PENKO, lzidor U23 RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 09:20 338
32° 154 NED19890908 BOL, Jetse ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 0935 129
33° 157 NED19910827 DE GREEF, Robbert ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 09:35 192
34° 118 RUS19940419 ZAKARIN, Aydar U23 GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 10:31 302
35° 33 NOR19931217 HOLST ENGER, Sondre ELI 1AM CYCLING a 10:41 400*
36° 144 POL19910302 PIASKOWY, Emanuel ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 10:49 244
37° 194 GBR19880222 HOLOHAN, Liam ELI TEAM WIGGINS a 10:49 371
38° 25 RSA19890203 J.V.RENSBURG, Reinardt ELI DIMENSION DATA a 11:07 187
39° 77 ITA19891005 RATTO, Daniele ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 11:17 403
40° 94 ESP19881221 LOZANO, David ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 11:30 352
41° 83 1TA19911026 MAESTRI, Mirco ELI BARDIANI CSF a 11:32 190
42° 137 AZE19870212 ASADOV, Elchin ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 11:41 190
43° 14 KAZ19860313 GRUZDEYV, Dmitriy ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 11:58 264
44° 175 SL0O19951110 RUCIGAJ, Ziga U23 RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 12:28 315
45° 84 1TA19920529 TONELLI, Alessandro ELI BARDIANI CSF a 12:55 341
46° 203 BEL19871107 CORDEEL, Sander ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 13:19 261
47° 156 NED19820417 MOL, Wouter ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 1403 214
48° 135 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS, loannis ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 1431 83
49° 1 POL19860912 PATERSKI, Maciej ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 14:31 117
50° 113 RUS19920306 SAVITSKIY, lvan ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 1431 132
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51° 132 SLO19810617 MUGERLI, Matej ELI SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 1431 170
52° 7 POL19900224 OWSIAN, Lukasz ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 1431 209
53° 171 CRO0O19941006 MALTAR, Bruno U23 RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 1431 263
54° 5 POL19880227 HONKISZ, Adrian ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 1522 280
55° 111 RUS19900814 MAIKIN, Roman ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 15:35 96
56° 67 CZE19891216 POLNICKY, Jiri ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 15:37 321
57° 191 GBR19901120 CHRISTIAN, Mark ELI TEAM WIGGINS a 16:00 347
58° 112 RUS19860711 OVECHKIN, Artem ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 19:30 255*
59° 95 ESP19830930 MEGIAS, Javier ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 19:31 446*
60° 15 KAZ19910314 KAMYSHEV, Arman ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 19:33 340
61° 75 ITA19900430 NARDIN, Alberto ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 20:30 400
62° 54 |[ITA19890130 NIZZOLO, Giacomo ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 21:32 71*
63° 201 BEL19871101 DUPONT, Timothy ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 21:48 84*
64° 185 AUT19881021 SCHORN, Daniel ELI TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a  21:58 182
65° 31 SUI19900826 AREGGER, Marcel ELI IAM CYCLING a 21:58 293
66° 162 1TA19890131 FAVILLI, Elia ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 22:03 123
67° 165 1TA19920324 VIOLA, Michele ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 22:.03 135
68° 56 BEL19910430 THEUNS, Edward ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 22:49 273
69° 47 POR19800326 PAULINHO, Sergio ELI TINKOFF a 23.05 460
70° 51 [ITA19900809 ALAFACI, Eugenio ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 2335 360
71° 21 GBR19850521 CAVENDISH, Mark ELI DIMENSION DATA a 24:.04 92*
72° 26 AUS19821022 RENSHAW, Mark ELI DIMENSION DATA a 24:17 141*
73° 85 [1TA19901214 RUFFONI, Nicola ELI BARDIANI CSF a 24:20 159*
74° 114 RUS19900307 ERSHOV, Artur ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 2422 162*
75° 115 RUS19940509 KURBATOV, Alexey U23 GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 24:22  280*
76° 151 NED19880411 VERMELTFOORT, Coen ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 24:23 149
77° 127 SL0O19950620 KATRASNIK, Gasper U23 ADRIA MOBIL a 2423 191
78° 136 AZE19940907 JABRAYILOV, Samir U23 SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 24:23 224
79° 62 POL19911007 FRANCZAK, Pawel ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 2423 241
80° 208 BEL19911220 VAN ZUMMEREN, Stef ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 24:23 282
81° 38 BEL19860916 VANGENECHTEN, Jonas ELI IAM CYCLING a 24:23 321
82° 53 FRA19920317 BERNARD, Julien ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 2431 324
83° 125 SLO19961116 BOZIC, Jon U23 ADRIA MOBIL a 24:36 366
84° 46 RUS19850702 TRUSOQV, Nikolay ELI TINKOFF a 24:46 221*
85° 63 POL19890710 STACHOWIAK, Adam ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 2512 333*
86° 96 [ITA19881028 PERON, Andrea ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 2514 240
87° 176 SL0O19970706 FINKST, Tilen U23 RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 2514 283
88° 44 SVK19940112 BASKA, Erik U23 TINKOFF a 2514 301
89° 155 NED19930710 BUGTER, Luuc ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 2514 340
90° 192 GBR19870309 TENNANT, Andrew ELI TEAM WIGGINS a 2514 360
91° 76 |ITA19930813 PACIONI, Luca ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 2514 361
92° 6 POL19900226 MROZEK, Mercin ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 2514 362
93° 35 SUI19841125 LANG, Pirmin ELI 1AM CYCLING a 2514 422
94° 64 POL19900917 GRADEK, Kamil ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 2531 357*
95° 45 SVK19881223 SAGAN, Juraj ELI TINKOFF a 2533 309
96° 11 1TA19890612 GUARDINI, Andrea ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 25:39 235
97° 126 SL0O19950213 PER, David U23 ADRIA MOBIL a 2540 277
98° 74 |ITA19830726 DALL'ANTONIA, Tiziano ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 2547 399
99° 92 FIN19910917 HENTTALA, Joonas ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 2552 380
100° 16 KAZ19920713 OMIRZAKQYV, Dias ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 2552 430



TR OF

~CROATIA &=
Date ..: 22/04/16
Pag.Over..: 3
Rank Bib Nat-Uci Code  Name Cat Team hh:mm:ss  Ptos
101° 207 BEL19920410 VAN BREUSSEGEM, EliasELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a  25:53 495
102° 72 1TA19880106 BENFATTO, Marco ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 2559 198
103° 124 SL0O19910816 DRINOVEC, Matej ELI ADRIAMOBIL a 26:20 354*
104° 82 [1TA19921010 SIMION, Paolo ELI BARDIANI CSF a 26:36 302
105° 141 CAN19890525 BOIVIN, Guillaume ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 2645 402*
106° 166 SLO19930805 REPSE, Uros ELI MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 2650 413
107° 18 KAZ19911027 ZAKHAROV, Artyom ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 2650 418
108° 205 BEL19880224 GHYSELINCK, Jan ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 26:58 423
109° 42 SVK19921221 KOLAR, Michal ELI TINKOFF a 2734 365
110° 206 LTU19861026 KRUOPIS, Aidis ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a 2751 420
111° 197 GBR19860711 PATTEN, Daniel ELI TEAM WIGGINS a 2752 469
112° 153 NED19910411 MEIJERS, Daan ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 28:38 390
113° 152 NED19931204 VAN DER HOORN, Taco ELI C.T.JOIN-S DE RIJKE a 28:38 473
114° 34 AUS19891018 HOWARD, Leigh ELI 1AM CYCLING a 29:15 380
115° 172 SLO19931124 KOROSEC, Rok ELI RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 2931 280
116° 173 SLO19900415 JENKO, Robert ELI RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA a 29:56 253
117° 138 CR019941026 RUMAC, Josip U23 SYNERGY BAKU C.P. a 29:56 275
118° 98 NED19850504 VERSCHOOR, Martijn ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 29:56 372
119° 117 RUS19930630 EVTUSHENKO, Alexander ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 29:56 452
120° 116 RUS19920210 SVESHNIKOV, Kirill ELI GAZPROM - RUSVELO a 29:56 486
121° 55 SUI19800117 RAST, Grégory ELI TREK - SEGAFREDO a 2957 467
122° 2 CZE19930511 GERNY, Josef ELI CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE a 30:21 482*
123° 17 [ITA19800916 VANOTTI, Alessandro ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 30:35 462
124° 86 [1TA19890927 BOEM, Nicola ELI BARDIANI CSF a 30:50 493*
125° 168 CR019970218 JABUKA, David U23 MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM a 30:55 480
126° 186 GER19960529 SCHINNAGEL, Johannes U23 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a  31:29 485
127° 183 GBR19901002 MCLAUGHLIN, Janes ELI TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a  31:57 472
128° 202 BEL19850805 CALLEEUW, Joeri ELI VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING a  31:59 498
129° 148 [ISR19940421 YECHZKEL, Aviv U23 CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 3221 399
130° 22 RSA19921121 DOUGALL, Nick ELI DIMENSION DATA a 32:28 486
131° 184 AUT19930324 BIEDERMANN, Daniel ELI TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a  33:08 500
132° 61 POL19820510 BODNAR, Lukasz ELI VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI a 33:12 486*
133° 106 GBR19910403 HUNT, Joshua ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 34:09 402
134° 12 KAZ19920127 AYAZBAYEV, Maxat ELI ASTANAPRO TEAM a 34:16 544
135° 91 BEL19910724 DE MESMAEKER, Kevin ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 34:38 469*
136° 93 FRA19870427 LEFRANCOIS, Nicolas ELI TEAM NOVO NORDISK a 35:42 514
137° 188 AUT19950303 WALZEL, Andreas U23 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW a  35:42 532
138° 23 AUT19810217 EISEL, Bernhard ELI DIMENSION DATA a 3544 501
139° 71 I1TA19840612 BANDIERA, Marco ELI ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE a 3548 518
140° 102 POL19830902 BIALOBLOCKI, Marcin ELI ONE PRO CYCLING a 36:20 517*
141° 27 RSA19860412 THOMSON, Jay Robert ELI DIMENSION DATA a 37:36 508
142° 24 AUS19890312 HAAS, Nathan ELI DIMENSION DATA a 37:49 518
143° 142 USA19880216 BUTLER, Chris ELI CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM a 39:17 505
144° 36 SUI19921106 PELLAUD, Simon ELI 1AM CYCLING a 3951 556
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OVERALL POINTS RESULTS/BLUE
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10°

11°
12°
13°

140

15°

54
21
201
85
58
133
135
111
26
151
3
11
41
42
121

NIZZOLO, Giacomo ITA

CAVENDISH, Mark GBR
DUPONT, Timothy BEL
RUFFONI, Nicola ITA

ZOIDL, Riccardo AUT
KVASINA, Matija CRO
TAMOURIDIS, loannis GRE
MAIKIN, Roman RUS
RENSHAW, Mark AUS
VERMELTFOORT, Coen NED
DE LA PARTE, Victor ESP

GUARDINI, Andrea ITA

HANSEN, Jesper DEN
KOLAR, Michal SVK
ROGINA, Radoslav CRO

TOUR OF

SHCROATIA 2

TREK - SEGAFREDO
DIMENSION DATA

70-Pun
64-Pun

VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING 43-Pun

BARDIANI CSF

TREK - SEGAFREDO
SYNERGY BAKU C.P.
SYNERGY BAKU C.P.
GAZPROM - RUSVELO
DIMENSION DATA
C.T. JOIN-S DE RIJKE
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
ASTANA PRO TEAM
TINKOFF

TINKOFF

ADRIA MOBIL

OVERALL MOUNTAIN RESULTS/GREEN
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70
8o

58
112
86
133
3
41
84
91

ZOIDL, Riccardo
OVECHKIN, Artem

AUT
RUS

BOEM, Nicola ITA
KVASINA, Matija CRO
DE LA PARTE, Victor ESP
HANSEN, Jesper DEN
TONELLI, Alessandro ITA

DE MESMAEKER, Kevin BEL

OVERALL RESULTS U-23/WHITE
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123
198
196
174
118
175
171
115

NOVAK, Domen
DAVIES, Scott

SLO
GBR

PEARSON, Daniel GBR
PENKO, lzidor SLO
ZAKARIN, Aydar RUS
RUCIGAJ, Ziga SLO
MALTAR, Bruno CRO

KURBATOV, Alexey RUS

TREK - SEGAFREDO
GAZPROM - RUSVELO
BARDIANI CSF

SYNERGY BAKU C.P.

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
TINKOFF

BARDIANI CSF

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

ADRIA MOBIL

TEAM WIGGINS

TEAM WIGGINS
RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA
GAZPROM - RUSVELO
RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA
RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA
GAZPROM - RUSVELO

D YOO DD

35-Pun
25-Pun
20-Pun
20-Pun
20-Pun
19-Pun
19-Pun
16-Pun
16-Pun
14-Pun
14-Pun
12-Pun

20-Pun
18-Pun
17-Pun
15-Pun
10-Pun
8-Pun
8-Pun
7-Pun

18:54:48
01:07
01:19
08:23
09:34
11:31
13:34
23:25
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e

SHCROATIA 2

OVERALL TEAM RESULTS

1° SYNERGY BAKU C.P. BCP AZE 056:48:27
20 ADRIA MOBIL ADR SLO 056:51:33 a 03:06
30 TEAM WIGGINS WGN GBR 056:53:02 a 04:35
40 CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE CCC POL 056:57:06 a 08:39
50 TINKOFF TNK RUS 056:59:17 a 10:50
6° CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM CAT ISR 057:00:26 a 11:59
7° MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM MKT CRO 057:00:41 a 12:14
8° ONE PRO CYCLING ONE GBR 057:02:16 a 13:49
9 TREK - SEGAFREDO TFS USA 057:02:17 a 13:50
100 BARDIANI CSF BAR ITA 057:04:07 a 15:40
11° VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING VWT BEL 057:09:28 a 21:.01
12° TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W RSW AUT 057:10:09 a 21:42
13° IAM CYCLING IAM  SUI 057:11:21 a 22:54
140 TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN USA 057:13:47 a 25:20
150 C.T. JOIN-S DE RIJKE RI1J NED 057:13:55 a 25:28
16° RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA RAR SLO 057:16:10 a 27:43
17° VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI VAT POL 057:19:01 a 30:34
18° ASTANA PRO TEAM AST KAZ 057:20:39 a 32:12
190 GAZPROM - RUSVELO GAZ RUS 057:21:19 a 32:52
200 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLLI - SIDE AND ITA 057:25:28 a 37:01
21° DIMENSION DATA DDD RSA 057:39:.01 a 50:34
WEARERS OF MAILLOTS
Results Dor. Equ Name
G.OVERALL/RED-WHITE 133 BCP KVASINA, Matija
G.POINTS RESULTS/BLUE 54 TFS NIZZOLO, Giacomo
G.MOUNTAIN RESULTS/GREEN 58 TFS ZOIDL, Riccardo

G.RESULTS U-23/WHITE 123 ADR NOVAK, Domen
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RESULTS BY NUMBERS
OrganizerTop Sport Events Date ..: 22/04/2016
‘NUM NAME DIF - GRAL‘ ‘NUM NAME DIF - GRAL‘ ‘NUM NAME DIF - GRAL‘
*CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE (POL) *BARDIANI CSF (ITA) *MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM (CRO)
1 PATERSKI, Maciej 14:31 - 49 81 BARBIN, Enrico 03:40- 15 161 KISERLOVSKI, Emanuel 03:30- 14
2 GERNY, Josef 30:21-122 82 SIMION, Paolo 26:36 -104 162 FAVILLI, Elia 22:03- 66
3 DE LAPARTE, Victor 53- 4 83 MAESTRI, Mirco 11:32- 41 163 MUCELLLI, Davide 07:22- 23
4 GROSSHATNER, Felix 01:16- 7 84 TONELLLI, Alessandro 12:55- 45 164 SANTORO, Antonio 09:07 - 30
5 HONKISZ, Adrian 15:22 - 54 85 RUFFONI, Nicola 24:20- 73 165 VIOLA, Michele 22:03- 67
6 MROZEK, Mercin 25:14 - 92 86 BOEM, Nicola 30:50-124 166 REPSE, Uros 26:50 -106
7 OWSIAN, Lukasz 14:31- 52 *TEAM NOVO NORDISK (USA) 168 JABUKA, David 30:55-125
*ASTANA PRO TEAM (KAZ) 91 DE MESMAEKER, Kevin 34:38-135 *RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA (SLO)
11 GUARDINI, Andrea 25:39 - 96 92 HENTTALA, Joonas 25:52- 99 171 MALTAR, Bruno 14:31 - 53
12 AYAZBAYEV, Maxat 34:16 -134 93 LEFRANCOIS, Nicolas 35:42-136 172 KOROSEC, Rok 29:31-115
13 DE VREESE, Laurens 08:26 - 27 94 LOZANO, David 11:30- 40 173 JENKO, Robert 29:56 -116
14 GRUZDEYV, Dmitriy 11:58 - 43 95 MEGIAS, Javier 19:31- 59 174 PENKO, lzidor 09:20- 31
15 KAMYSHEV, Arman 19:33- 60 96 PERON, Andrea 25:14- 86 175 RUCIGAJ, Ziga 12:28 - 44
16 OMIRZAKOQV, Dias 25:52 -100 97 PLANET, Charles 09:06 - 29 176 FINKST, Tilen 25:14 - 87
17 VANOTTI, Alessandro 30:35-123 98 VERSCHOOR, Martijn 2956 -118 *TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W (AUT)
18 ZAKHAROV, Artyom 26:50 -107 *ONE PRO CYCLING (GBR) 181 RABITSCH, Stephan 05:.05- 17
*DIMENSION DATA (RSA) 102 BIALOBLOCKI, Marcin 36:20-140 182 EIBEGGER, Markus 01:33- 8
21 CAVENDISH, Mark 24:04- 71 103 DOMAGALSKI, Karol 08:16 - 26 183 MCLAUGHLIN, Janes 31.57 -127
22 DOUGALL, Nick 32:28-130 104 HANDLEY, Richard 05:.05- 18 184 BIEDERMANN, Daniel 33:.08 -131
23 EISEL, Bernhard 35:44 -138 106 HUNT, Joshua 34:09 -133 185 SCHORN, Daniel 21:58 - 64
24 HAAS, Nathan 37:49-142 108 ORAM, James 07:22- 24 186 SCHINNAGEL, Johannes 31:29-126
25 J.V.RENSBURG, Reinardt 11:07 - 38 *GAZPROM - RUSVELO (RUS) 188 WALZEL, Andreas 35:42 -137
26 RENSHAW, Mark 24:17 - 72 111 MAIKIN, Roman 15:35- 55 *TEAM WIGGINS (GBR)
27 THOMSON, Jay Robert 37:36-141 112 OVECHKIN, Artem 19:30- 58 191 CHRISTIAN, Mark 16:00 - 57
*JAM CYCLING (SUl) 113 SAVITSKIY, Ivan 14:31- 50 192 TENNANT, Andrew 25:14 - 90
31 AREGGER, Marcel 21558 - 65 114 ERSHOQV, Artur 24:22 - 74 194 HOLOHAN, Liam 10:49 - 37
32 FUMEAUX, Jonathan 07:55- 25 115 KURBATOQV, Alexey 24:22 - 75 196 PEARSON, Daniel 02:16 - 11
33 HOLST ENGER, Sondre 10:41- 35 116 SVESHNIKOV, Kirill 29:56 -120 197 PATTEN, Daniel 2752 -111
34 HOWARD, Leigh 29:15-114 117 EVTUSHENKO, Alexander 29:56-119 198 DAVIES, Scott 02:04- 9
35 LANG, Pirmin 25:14 - 93 118 ZAKARIN, Aydar 10:31- 34 *VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING (BEL)
36 PELLAUD, Simon 39:51-144 *ADRIA MOBIL (SLO) 201 DUPONT, Timothy 21:48 - 63
38 VANGENECHTEN, Jonas 24:23 - 81 121 ROGINA, Radoslav 26- 3 202 CALLEEUW, Joeri 31:59-128
*TINKOFF (RUS) 122 GOLCER, Jure 08:35- 28 203 CORDEEL, Sander 13:19- 46
41 HANSEN, Jesper 01:03- 6 123 NOVAK, Domen 57- 5 204 DHAENE, Brecht 06:39- 21
42 KOLAR, Michal 27:34-109 124 DRINOVEC, Matej 26:20-103 205 GHYSELINCK, Jan 26:58 -108
43 MCCARTHY, Jay 06:18- 20 125 BOZIC, Jon 24:36 - 83 206 KRUORPIS, Aidis 27:51-110
44 BASKA, Erik 25:14- 88 126 PER, David 25:40- 97 207 VAN BREUSSEGEM, Elias 25:53-101
45 SAGAN, Juraj 25:33- 95 127 KATRASNIK, Gasper 24:23 - 77 208 VAN ZUMMEREN, Stef 24:23 - 80
46 TRUSOQV, Nikolay 2446 - 84 *SYNERGY BAKU C.P. (AZE)
47 PAULINHO, Sergio 23:05- 69 131 AVERIN, Maxim 05:20- 19
*TREK - SEGAFREDO (USA) 132 MUGERLI, Matej 14:31 - 51
51 ALAFACI, Eugenio 23:35- 70 133 KVASINA, Matija Lider- 1
52 ARREDONDO, Julian D. 02:10- 10 134 POZDNYAKOQV, Kiryll 02:19- 12
53 BERNARD, Julien 24:31 - 82 135 TAMOURIDIS, loannis 14:31 - 48
54 NIZZOLO, Giacomo 21:32- 62 136 JABRAYILOV, Samir 24:23 - 78
55 RAST, Grégory 29:57 -121 137 ASADOQV, Elchin 11:41 - 42
56 THEUNS, Edward 22:49 - 68 138 RUMAC, Josip 29:56 -117
58 ZOIDL, Riccardo 19- 2 *CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM (ISR)
*VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI (POL) 141 BOIVIN, Guillaume 26:45 -105
61 BODNAR, Lukasz 33:12-132 142 BUTLER, Chris 39:17 -143
62 FRANCZAK, Pawel 24:23 - 79 143 PAVLIC, Marko 04:.08 - 16
63 STACHOWIAK, Adam 25:12 - 85 144 PIASKOWY, Emanuel 10:49 - 36
64 GRADEK, Kamil 25:31- 94 147 TUREK, Daniel 07:15- 22
66 SIMON, Jordi 02:36 - 13 148 YECHZKEL, Aviv 32:21-129
67 POLNICKY, Jiri 15:37- 56 *C.T. JOIN-S DE RIJKE (NED)
*ANDRONI GIOCATTOLLI - SIDE (ITA) 151 VERMELTFOORT, Coen 24:23 - 76
71 BANDIERA, Marco 35:48 -139 152 VAN DER HOORN, Taco 28:38 -113
72 BENFATTO, Marco 25:59-102 153 MENERS, Daan 28:38 -112
74 DALL'ANTONIA, Tiziano 25:47 - 98 154 BOL, Jetse 09:35- 32
75 NARDIN, Alberto 20:30- 61 155 BUGTER, Luuc 25:14 - 89
76 PACIONI, Luca 25:14- 91 156 MOL, Wouter 14:03 - 47

77 RATTO, Daniele 11:17 - 39 157 DE GREEF, Robbert 09:35- 33
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List of Riders
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~CROATIA  »

Data..: 22/04/16

-CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

PATERSKI, Maciej (POL)
GERNY, Josef (CZE)
DE LA PARTE, Victor (ESP)
GROSSHATNER, Felix (AUT)
HONKISZ, Adrian (POL)
MROZEK, Mercin (POL)
OWSIAN, Lukasz (POL)

Man.:Tomas BROZYNA

fuUooswn R

*

-ASTANA PRO TEAM
11 GUARDINI, Andrea (ITA)
12 AYAZBAYEV, Maxat (KAZ)
13 DE VREESE, Laurens (BEL)
14 GRUZDEV, Dmitriy (KAZ)
15 KAMYSHEV, Arman (KAZ)
16 OMIRZAKQV, Dias (KAZ)
17 VANOTTI, Alessandro (ITA)
18 ZAKHAROV, Artyom (KAZ)

** Man.:Gorazd STANGELJ

-DIMENSION DATA

21 CAVENDISH, Mark (GBR)

22 DOUGALL, Nick (RSA)

23 EISEL, Bernhard (AUT)

24 HAAS, Nathan (AUS)

25 J.V.RENSBURG, Reinardt (RSA)

26 RENSHAW, Mark (AUS)

27 THOMSON, Jay Robert (RSA)
** Man.:Alex SANZ

-1AM CYCLING

31 AREGGER, Marcel (SUI)

32 FUMEAUX, Jonathan (SUI)

33 HOLST ENGER, Sondre (NOR)

34 HOWARD, Leigh (AUS)

35 LANG, Pirmin (SUI)

36 PELLAUD, Simon (SUI)

38 VANGENECHTEN, Jonas (BEL)
** Man.:Liones MARIE

-TINKOFF
41 HANSEN, Jesper (DEN)
42 KOLAR, Michal (SVK)
43 MCCARTHY, Jay (AUS)
44 BASKA, Erik (SVK)
45 SAGAN, Juraj (SVK)
46 TRUSOV, Nikolay (RUS)
47 PAULINHO, Sergio (POR)
** Man.:Jan VALACH

-TREK - SEGAFREDO
51 ALAFACI, Eugenio (ITA)
52 ARREDONDO, Julian D. (COL)
53 BERNARD, Julien (FRA)
54 NI1ZZOLO, Giacomo (ITA)
55 RAST, Grégory (SUI)
56 THEUNS, Edward (BEL)
58 ZOIDL, Riccardo (AUT)
** Man.:Dirk DEMOL

-VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI
61 BODNAR, Lukasz (POL)
62 FRANCZAK, Pawel (POL)
63 STACHOWIAK, Adam (POL)
64 GRADEK, Kamil (POL)
66 SIMON, Jordi (ESP)
67 POLNICKY, Jiri (CZE)
** Man.:Piotr KOSMALA

-ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE

71 BANDIERA, Marco (ITA)
72 BENFATTO, Marco (ITA)
74 DALL'ANTONIA, Tiziano (ITA)
75 NARDIN, Alberto (ITA)
76 PACIONI, Luca (ITA)
77 RATTO, Daniele (ITA)
** Man.:Giampaolo CHEULA

-BARDIANI CSF
81 BARBIN, Enrico (ITA)
82 SIMION, Paolo (ITA)
83 MAESTRI, Mirco (ITA)
84 TONELLI, Alessandro (ITA)
85 RUFFONI, Nicola (ITA)
86 BOEM, Nicola (ITA)
** Man.:Stefano ZANATTA

-TEAM NOVO NORDISK
91 DE MESMAEKER, Kevin (BEL)
92 HENTTALA, Joonas (FIN)
93 LEFRANCOIS, Nicolas (FRA)
94 LOZANO, David (ESP)
95 MEGIAS, Javier (ESP)
96 PERON, Andrea (ITA)
97 PLANET, Charles (FRA)
98 VERSCHOOR, Martijn (NED)
** Man.:Massimo PODENZANA

-ONE PRO CYCLING

102 BIALOBLOCKI, Marcin (POL)
103 DOMAGALSKI, Karol (POL)
104 HANDLEY, Richard (GBR)
106 HUNT, Joshua (GBR)

108 ORAM, James (NZL)

** Man.:WINTON, Matthew

-GAZPROM - RUSVELO

111 MAIKIN, Roman (RUS)

112 OVECHKIN, Artem (RUS)

113 SAVITSKIY, Ivan (RUS)

114 ERSHOV, Artur (RUS)

115 KURBATOV, Alexey (RUS)

116 SVESHNIKOV, Kirill (RUS)

117 EVTUSHENKO, Alexander (RUS)
118 ZAKARIN, Aydar (RUS)

** Man.:Sergry KLIMOV

-ADRIA MOBIL

121 ROGINA, Radoslav (CRO)
122 GOLCER, Jure (SLO)

123 NOVAK, Domen (SLO)
124 DRINOVEC, Matej (SLO)
125 BOZIC, Jon (SLO)

126 PER, David (SLO)

127 KATRASNIK, Gasper (SLO)
** Man.:Mervar BOSTIAN

-SYNERGY BAKU C.P.

131 AVERIN, Maxim (AZE)

132 MUGERLI, Matej (SLO)

133 KVASINA, Matija (CRO)

134 POZDNYAKOQV, Kiryll (RUS)
135 TAMOURIDIS, loannis (GRE)
136 JABRAYILOV, Samir (AZE)
137 ASADOV, Elchin (AZE)

138 RUMAC, Josip (CRO)

** Man.:Andrej HAUPTMAN

-CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM
141 BOIVIN, Guillaume (CAN)
142 BUTLER, Chris (USA)

143 PAVLIC, Marko (SLO)

144 PIASKOWY, Emanuel (POL)
147 TUREK, Daniel (CZE)

148 YECHZKEL, Aviv (ISR)

** Man.:Nicki SORENSEN

-C.T. JOIN-S DE RIJKE

151 VERMELTFOORT, Coen (NED)
152 VAN DER HOORN, Taco (NED)
153 MEIJERS, Daan (NED)

154 BOL, Jetse (NED)

155 BUGTER, Luuc (NED)

156 MOL, Wouter (NED)

157 DE GREEF, Robbert (NED)

** Man.:Bennie LAMBREGTS

-MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM
161 KISERLOVSKI, Emanuel (CRO)
162 FAVILLI, Elia (ITA)

163 MUCELLI, Davide (ITA)

164 SANTORO, Antonio (ITA)

165 VIOLA, Michele (ITA)

166 REPSE, Uros (SLO)

168 JABUKA, David (CRO)

** Man.:Poloncic VINKO

-RADENSKA - LJUBLJANA
171 MALTAR, Bruno (CRO)
172 KOROSEC, Rok (SLO)
173 JENKO, Robert (SLO)
174 PENKO, lzidor (SLO)
175 RUCIGAJ, Ziga (SLO)
176 FINKST, Tilen (SLO)

** Man.:Marco POLANC

-TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W
181 RABITSCH, Stephan (AUT)

182 EIBEGGER, Markus (AUT)

183 MCLAUGHLIN, Janes (GBR)

184 BIEDERMANN, Daniel (AUT)

185 SCHORN, Daniel (AUT)

186 SCHINNAGEL, Johannes (GER)
188 WALZEL, Andreas (AUT)

** Man.:Harald WISIAK

-TEAM WIGGINS

191 CHRISTIAN, Mark (GBR)
192 TENNANT, Andrew (GBR)
194 HOLOHAN, Liam (GBR)
196 PEARSON, Daniel (GBR)
197 PATTEN, Daniel (GBR)
198 DAVIES, Scott (GBR)

** Man.:David MC CANN

-VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING
201 DUPONT, Timothy (BEL)

202 CALLEEUW, Joeri (BEL)

203 CORDEEL, Sander (BEL)

204 DHAENE, Brecht (BEL)

205 GHYSELINCK, Jan (BEL)

206 KRUOPIS, Aidis (LTU)

207 VAN BREUSSEGEM, Elias (BEL)
208 VAN ZUMMEREN, Stef (BEL)

** Man.:Sammie MOREELS
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5%-Etapa POREC - UMAG (CRE)  40.3-Kms

-TEAM TRIAL STARTING ORDER Date ..:23/04/16

Pto. Team Abre H.Cero H.Sal. Tiempo
1° DIMENSION DATA DDD 00:00 14:05 I
2° ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE AND 00:03 14:08 I
3° GAZPROM - RUSVELO GAZ 00:06 14:11 [
40 ASTANA PRO TEAM AST 00:09 14:14 || ||
5° VERVAACTIVEJET PRO CYCLI VAT 00:12 14:17 [
6° RADENSKA - LIJUBLJANA RAR 00:15 14:20 I
7° C.T. JOIN-S DE RUKE RIJ 00:18 14:23 I
8° TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN 00:21 14:26 I
90 IAM CYCLING IAM 00:24  14:29 I

10° TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W RSW 00:27  14:32

11° VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING VWT 00:30 1435 || ||
12° BARDIANI CSF BAR 00:33  14:38 || ||
13° TREK - SEGAFREDO TFS 00:36  14:41 || | |
14° ONE PRO CYCLING ONE 00:39 1444 | | | |
15° MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM MKT 00:42 1447 || ||
16° CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM CAT 00:45 1450 | | | |
17° TINKOFF TNK 00:48 1453 || ||
18° CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE CCC 00:51 1456 || | |
19° TEAM WIGGINS WGN 00:54 1459 | | | |
20° ADRIA MOBIL ADR 00:57  15:02 ||| |

21° SYNERGY BAKU C.P. BCP 01:00  15:05
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COMUNIQUE DU JURY No. 4

1) 1.12.040.23.2 Refreshment last 20 kms.

4. GROSSHATNER Felix. CCC. AUT19931223 200 CHF + 20”

2) For team trial: each rider must have chip
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